FINISHES
Height:
Width/Diameter:
Minimum Height:
Maximum Height:
Canopy/Backplate:
19.5"
20.25"
22.5"
73.5"
4.75"
DIMENSIONS
Hanging Type: 54" Chain
Product Weight: 13.2lb
Aged Brass/darkest Blue (AGB/DBL)
Aged Brass/off White (AGB/OW)
GLASS
Attachment:
Glass 2:
Glass 1: Steel
LAMPING
Bulb:
Socket: E12 Candelabra Base
Bulb 1
B11 • 4 • 60 Watt Max
Carton 1: 24" x 24" x 16"
Carton 1 Weight: 16lb
Shipping Method: Ground
SHIPPING
UL Rating: UL Damp
Voltage: 120 VAC
CAMBRIDGE
MDS120-AGB/OW
hvlgroup.com 1.800.814.3993
REVISED 3.11.2022